
Pool Play

12/7 and 12/8

Times Competition Gym Aux. Gym

12/7 Competition Gym Aux. Gym

12/8 Competition Gym

10:30 AM Leander vs Jarrell Westwood vs Hendrickson

12:00 PM McNeil vs Temple Mckinney Boyd vs Shoemaker

3:30 PM Temple vs Leander Jarrell vs McNeil

5:00 PM Shoemaker vs Westwood Hendrickson vs McKinney Boyd

10:30 AM Jarrell vs Temple

12:00 PM McKinney Boyd vs Westwood

1:30 PM Leander vs McNeil

3:00 PM Hendrickson vs Shoemaker



LEANDER LION CLASSIC
2023

                WINNER POOL 1

                WINNER POOL 2

                     2ND POOL 1

                   2ND POOL 2

                   3RD POOL 1

                   3RD POOL 2

                   4TH POOL 1

                  4TH POOL 2

12/9/23

1:30:00 PM

12/9/23

12:00:00 PM

12/9/23

10:30:00 AM

12/9/23

9:00:00 AM

GOLD CHAMP

SILVER CHAMP

BRONZE CHAMP

FRIENDLY CHAMP

(COMP GYM)

(COMP GYM)

(COMP GYM)

(COMP GYM)


